LEON

LEON GOLF - PROSACYR OCIO

Il COPACYL

Fecha Listado: 05/08/2018
Hora Listado: 15:55:42

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
CLASIFICACION HCP MASUCLINA FINAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO
ALZAGA GARCIA, JAIME
REDONDO PLAZA, PABLO

DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, ALBER
ROSALES GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS
REBOLLEDA DIEZ, PABLO
GONZALEZ VILLA, ROBERTO
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME

DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO

CLUB

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
C.JARAMA RACE
HIERRO 3 REINO
MADERA I
LEON-PROSACYR
LA GALERA C.CAM
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
LA GALERA C.CAM
LEON-PROSACYR

GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ FERNANDEZ, LEON-PROSACYR

SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID VALEN
DE CASTRO RIZ, ADRIAN
BATTILLANA LECUMBERRI, RUBE
PEREZ LOPEZ, DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR
DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, PABLO
LORENZO GARCIA, RODRIGO
GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ GARCIA, LU
CASTRILLO ANTOLIN, DANIEL
GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS CA
PRIETO MARTIN, SERGIO

CENTRO FEDERACI
RIOCEREZO

LAS CALDAS
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
C.JARAMA RACE
FED.P.ASTURIAS
LEON-PROSACYR
ARANJUEZ
CENTRO TECNIFIC
FRESNILLO
CENTRO TECNIFIC

GONZALEZ-HERRAEZ FERNANDEZ, LEON-PROSACYR

ALVAREZ-URIA TEJERO, JAVIER
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CARLOS
CREGO LLANEZA, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ ARIAS, JOSE MARIA
MORENO DE LA COVA YBARRA, L
MENDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS
MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO
CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS
GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, DIEGO
PALACIOS BURGOS, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ CASADO, JUAN LUIS
SANZ DEL OLMO, ENRIQUE
HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO
GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN

VIDAL JUAN, DIAMANTINO

DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, SERGI
CASTRO CUEVAS, MAXIMO
VALDERREY FERRUELO, PEDRO
DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE
VIZCAINO TEJEIRO, JOSE
REBOLLEDA VALLEJO, JESUS MA
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON
ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
METTLER VILLAUMBRALES, PEDR
ASENSIO MULERO, DIONISIO
CASTANON DIEZ, RODRIGO
GARCIA RENEDO, JOSE MARIA
PRADA PRESA, ERNESTO

FED. DE MADRID
NUEVO
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
REAL PINEDA
LEON-PROSACYR
ARANJUEZ
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
C.JARAMA RACE
DEHESA DE MORON
HIERRO 3 REINO
BOCIGAS

HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
MEAZTEGI
C.JARAMA RACE
AUGAS SANTAS
HIERRO 3 REINO
C.JARAMA RACE
HIERRO 3 REINO
LA GALERA C.CAM
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
MONDARIZ CAMPO
FED. CASTILLAY
C.JARAMA RACE
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,0
0,6
7,8
1,6
14,4
2,8
10,3
2,4
4,9
9,2
10,8
0,2
7,0
12,1
3,4
3,7
8,0
10,4
10,9
438
14,0
17,9
0,5
4.1
0,5
6,2
7,9
11,6
2,7
12,8
18,1
0,6
11,1
1,6
16,0
15,5
227
18,2
20,1
14,4
12,2
13,6
16,7
15,0
16,3
16,2
17,5
16,4
10,8
14,0
16,4
15,7
17,7
20,2
16,0
19,4

0,1
-0,8
7,1
1,4
14,1
2,6
9,6
2,2

0,0
6,9
10,5
3,5
3,8
8,1
10,3
10,6
5,0

18,0
-0,4
4,2

0,7

6,3

8,1

11,0
2,9

12,9
18,3
0,8

11,3
1,4
16,2
15,7
22,9
18,4
20,2
14,6
12,4
13,8

15,2
16,5
16,4
17,7
16,6
11,0
14,2
16,6
15,9
17,9
20,4
16,2
19,6
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FECHA: 05/08/2018 CODIGO: 777018048
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66
73
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71
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77
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88
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69
70
76
76
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70
78
69
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73
79
71
66
76
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76
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80
81
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80
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87
93
90
85
91
102

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

135
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160
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179
195



